8/6/24, 11:46 AM CSAB

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, HEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 1
Institute Type: Indian Institute of Inform...
Institute Name: Indian Institute of Inform...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
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a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the

institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlT)
Kalyani, West Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West Bengal

Academic Program Name

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Quota Seat
Type
Al OPEN
Al OPEN
Al OPEN
(PwD)
Al EWS
Al EWS
Al OBC-
NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank

40128

39686

902703

54395

63830

57120

Rank

52422

39686

902703

60469

63830

68615
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlT)
Kalyani, West Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlT)
Kalyani, West Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlT)
Kalyani, West Bengal

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

71810

1159726

125733

188028

364898

54149

54359

975270

73369

1159726

204811

319561

364898

58940

54695

975270
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlT)
Kalyani, West Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlT)
Kalyani, West Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kalyani, West Bengal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kalyani, West Bengal

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC- Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral

60492

68825

67258

75911

207216

212086

307803

63971

68825

72752

75911

225116

212086

357819
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Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

B- Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

p Digital India

( Power To Empower
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