

## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2024**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



## **Opening And Closing Ranks**

Special Round:	1	
Institute Type:	Indian Institute of Inform	
Institute Name:	Indian Institute of Inform	
Academic Program:	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

## Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round. b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40128	52422
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39686	39686
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	902703	902703
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	54395	60469
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63830	63830
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	57120	68615

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	71810	73369
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1159726	1159726
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	125733	204811
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	188028	319561
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	364898	364898
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	54149	58940
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	54359	54695
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	975270	975270

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	60492	63971
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	68825	68825
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	67258	72752
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	75911	75911
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	207216	225116
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	212086	212086
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	307803	357819

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





